

Court No. 17

WPA 6274 of 2022

22.07.2022

(A 19)

(S. Banerjee)

Md. Wasefuzzaman & Anr.

Vs.

State of West Bengal & Ors.

Nobody appears at the time of call.

Let the matter go out of list.

Liberty to mention.

(Abhijit Gangopadhyay, J.)